## **Pravara Rural Education Society's**



# **COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)**



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178

Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune and S.N.D.T Mumbai

# MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP CELL ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

Sr. No.	Designation	Name
1	Chairman	Dr. C. J. Bhangale
2	Member	Mr. K. P. Sangle
3	Member	Ms. Sayed Nida M. Y.
4	Student Member	Ms. Menaz Kacchi
5	Student member	Ms. Muskan Khan

Dr. Charushila J. Bhangale

## **Pravara Rural Education Society's**



# **COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)**



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178

Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune and S.N.D.T Mumbai

# MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP CELL ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Sr. No.	Designation	Name
1	Chairman	Dr. C. J. Bhangale
2	Member	Mr. K. P. Sangle
3	Member	Ms. Menaz Kacchi
4	Member	Ms. Sayed Nida
5	Member	Ms. Shaikh Suzen

Dr. Charushila J. Bhangale





# **COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)**



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178

Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune and S.N.D.T Mumbai

#### MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP CELL

## **ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020**

Sr. No.	Designation	Name
1	Chairman	Dr. C. J. Bhangale
2	Member	Mrs. S. B. Zurale
3	Member	Ms. Menaz Kacchi
4	Member	Ms. Layba Sayyad
5	Member	Ms. Sayed Nida

Dr. Charushila J. Bhangale



## **Pravara Rural Education Society's**

# **COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN)**



Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik 422103, Maharashtra, India Ph.No. (02551)271178, Fax No. : (02551)271178

Website: www.pravarapharmacy.in Email ID: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

Approved by A.I.C.T.E., Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi and recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune and S.N.D.T Mumbai

## MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP CELL

## **ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019**

Sr. No.	Designation	Name
1	Chairman	Dr. S. A. Nirmal
2	Member	Dr. C. J. Bhangale
3	Member	Mrs. S. B. Zurale
4	Member	Ms. Layba Sayyad
5	Member	Ms. Menaz Kachhi

Dr. Charushila J. Bhangale